
Intro A

 (C) Carlson, 

Bohemian HeiressAlexandra Anderson 69.688% 1111.5OpenIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019564

Intro B

 (C) Carlson, 

Bohemian HeiressAlexandra Anderson 67.188% 1107.5OpenIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019564

Intro C

 (C) Carlson, 

Dark MatterStacy E Palen 64.500% 1129.0OpenIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019562

Training 1

 (C) Trentelman, 

Encore SSKim Davis 66.731% 1173.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019255

Majors Winnin ChexSophia Harris 66.731% 1173.5OpenTraining Level, Test 1 2019566

Tf Made You LookSydni Nusink 63.846% 2166.0OpenTraining Level, Test 1 2019560

Dark MatterStacy E Palen 59.231% 3154.0OpenTraining Level, Test 1 2019562

Training 2

 (C) Trentelman, 

OdinsonEd Lombard 63.276% 1183.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019204

CharmedMj Babcook 56.034% 2162.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019569

Rosa RedSydni Nusink 72.759% 1211.0OpenTraining Level, Test 2 2019599

Rohan Fan It WaadBethany Wilhelmsen 71.724% 2208.0OpenTraining Level, Test 2 2019589

Majors Winnin ChexSophia Harris 64.828% 3188.0OpenTraining Level, Test 2 2019566

Training 3

 (C) Trentelman, 

Quite ChocolateLeslie Edison 63.793% 1185.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019548

I'm The Lions RoarDana Denison 60.345% 2175.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019547

Tf Made You LookLeslie Edison 59.310% 3172.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019526

CharmedMj Babcook 57.414% 4166.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019569

OdinsonEd Lombard 57.241% 5166.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019204

Fames Rising StarGenevieve Rohner 66.207% 1192.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019556

JeresanoMeagan Tonozzi 65.690% 2190.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019577

Rosa RedSydni Nusink 74.310% 1215.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019599

Angelita De PrimaveraAnnie Sweet 69.310% 2201.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019515

Rohan Fan It WaadBethany Wilhelmsen 68.276% 3198.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019589

War ChancelorDawn Bowes 66.379% 4192.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019206

Majors Winnin ChexSophia Harris 64.828% 5188.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019566

First 1

 (C) Trentelman, 

Isadora DesHeidi Henderson 57.586% 1167.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019570

SkyAshwin Valentiner 64.310% 1186.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 1 2019257
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Vsh Lady CatherineRachel Kenyon 68.793% 1199.5OpenFirst Level, Test 1 2019578

AlexanderBethany Wilhelmsen 68.276% 2198.0OpenFirst Level, Test 1 2019527

OfrendaKailey Dascomb 62.069% 3180.0OpenFirst Level, Test 1 2019600

AthenaJohn Maznicki 58.448% 4169.5OpenFirst Level, Test 1 2019554

First 2

 (C) Trentelman, 

General RmDanielle Compton 68.429% 1239.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2019591

OfrendaKailey Dascomb 59.857% 1209.5OpenFirst Level, Test 2 2019600

First 3

 (C) Trentelman, 

Sr Shadow DancerSamantha Mohlman 67.639% 1243.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019572

JackCindy Yager 65.694% 2236.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019520

ScoutSuzan Wilson 65.000% 3234.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019555

Isadora DesHeidi Henderson 64.861% 4233.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019570

General RmDanielle Compton 63.333% 5228.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019591

Cd OwenSuzan Wilson 60.694% 6218.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019563

DarioClaire Gunther 71.389% 1257.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2019594

Stuart LittleCasey Raubenheimer 62.639% 2225.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2019592

Vsh Lady CatherineRachel Kenyon 69.028% 1248.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019578

Quite ChocolateSydni Nusink 68.750% 2247.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019573

Angelita De PrimaveraAnnie Sweet 68.611% 3247.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019515

AlexanderBethany Wilhelmsen 67.222% 4242.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019527

AthenaJohn Maznicki 60.833% 5219.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019554

Hemmingway BlMorgen Bastow 58.333% 6210.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019288

Second 1

 (C) Carlson, 

WrigleyKay Johansen 60.946% 1225.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019263

WeermanNancy Carpenter 59.459% 2220.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019576

DarioClaire Gunther 64.595% 1239.0JR/YRSecond Level, Test 1 2019594

Stuart LittleCasey Raubenheimer 61.757% 2228.5JR/YRSecond Level, Test 1 2019592

Second 2

 (C) Carlson, 

WrigleyKay Johansen 63.171% 1259.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 2 2019263

WeermanNancy Carpenter 58.537% 2240.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 2 2019576

VenyattaKelsey Horton 61.829% 1253.5OpenSecond Level, Test 2 2019593

Second 3

 (C) Carlson, 

RomeoHeidi Henderson 61.190% 1257.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019571

Sr Shadow DancerSamantha Mohlman 59.405% 2249.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019572

ImladrisAmanda Trickett 57.738% 3242.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019568

DarioClaire Gunther 60.952% 1256.0JR/YRSecond Level, Test 3 2019594

Saturday, June 22, 2019 3:33 PM Page 2 of 3www.foxvillage.com - Licensed to Simone Windeler - 



VenyattaKelsey Horton 56.905% 1239.0OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2019593

Third 1

 (C) Carlson, 

Lyric Of LatimerMaria Brockbank 56.757% 1210.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2019596

Rhm Miss Chic PleaseSophia Harris 60.676% 1224.5OpenThird Level, Test 1 2019565

EridaniStacy E Palen 56.622% 2209.5OpenThird Level, Test 1 2019561

Third 2

 (C) Carlson, 

EridaniStacy E Palen 58.816% 1223.5OpenThird Level, Test 2 2019561

Rhm Miss Chic PleaseSophia Harris 58.026% 2220.5OpenThird Level, Test 2 2019565

Third 3

 (C) Carlson, 

RavinniaSusan Hallenberg 60.125% 1240.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019595

Sportsfield Silver LiningsRachel Kenyon 62.375% 1249.5OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019534

JenteTrisha Kerwin-bell 60.750% 2243.0OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019567

Rhm Miss Chic PleaseSophia Harris 59.375% 3237.5OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019565

Fourth 1

 (C) Carlson, 

RoadsterRebecca Harmon 63.974% 1249.5OpenFourth Level, Test 1 2019579

FigaroMorgen Bastow 60.256% 2235.0OpenFourth Level, Test 1 2019519

Sportsfield Silver LiningsRachel Kenyon 59.744% 3233.0OpenFourth Level, Test 1 2019534

JenteTrisha Kerwin-bell 56.667% 4221.0OpenFourth Level, Test 1 2019567

FEI Paraequestrian - Test of Choice

 (C) Carlson, 

Fames Rising StarGenevieve Rohner 65.208% 1156.5JR/YRFEI Para V Intro A 2018556

Freestyle - First or Second Level - Test of Choice

 (C) Carlson, 

Theodin BranMisty Reubens 61.400% 1184.2Adult AmateurUSDF Freestyle, Second Level 2019597

USEF TOC Training - 4th only

 (C) Carlson, 

Silver LiningAshley Adams 56.538% 1220.5Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 1 2019598

USEF - TOC Training - 4th only

 (C) Trentelman, 

I'm The Lions RoarDana Denison 64.483% 1187.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019547

Cd OwenSuzan Wilson 63.472% 2228.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019563

Silver LiningAshley Adams 58.718% 3229.0Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 1 2019598

Dressage Seat Equitation

 (C) Carlson, 

JackCindy Yager 72.000% 17.2Adult AmateurDressage Seat Equitation520
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